05/08/2025 20:03:21

Ca

AquaticsGB

Swansea - 30" July - 3" August 2025

Date

Isabelle Pawlowski
Male/Female 50 Freestyle

@ Scottish
Swimming

‘\‘T’/?WM WALES

NOFIO CYMRU

Swim Wales Summer Meet

Meet Venue

Corby 1630085

1 01/08/2025 Swim Wales Summer Meet Swansea
Male/Female 200 Freestyle

1 30/07/2025 Swim Wales Summer Meet Swansea
Male/Female 800 Freestyle

1 31/07/2025 Swim Wales Summer Meet Swansea
Male/Female 100 Breaststroke

1 01/08/2025 Swim Wales Summer Meet Swansea
Male/Female 200 Butterfly

1 31/07/2025 Swim Wales Summer Meet Swansea
2 31/07/2025 Swim Wales Summer Meet Swansea
Male/Female 200 Individual Medley

1 01/08/2025 Swim Wales Summer Meet Swansea
Male/Female 400 Individual Medley

1 30/07/2025 Swim Wales Summer Meet Swansea

Club Rankings Rev 5.2 - Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Swim
England

Level

Page

Time

00:32.62

02:29.88

10:49.62

01:31.18

03:03.52
03:10.16

02:48.76

06:00.66

1

/



