05/08/2025 20:03:21 Page 1 / 1









Swim Wales Summer Meet Swansea – 30th July – 3rd August 2025

	Date	Meet	Venue	Level	Time
Isabelle Pawlowski		Corby 163008	85		
Male	e/Female 50 Free	estyle			
1	01/08/2025	Swim Wales Summer Meet	Swansea	1	00:32.62
Male	e/Female 200 Fre	estyle			
1	30/07/2025	Swim Wales Summer Meet	Swansea	1	02:29.88
Male	e/Female 800 Fre	estyle			
1	31/07/2025	Swim Wales Summer Meet	Swansea	1	10:49.62
Male	e/Female 100 Bre	eaststroke			
1	01/08/2025	Swim Wales Summer Meet	Swansea	1	01:31.18
Male	e/Female 200 Bu	tterfly			
1	31/07/2025	Swim Wales Summer Meet	Swansea	1	03:03.52
2	31/07/2025	Swim Wales Summer Meet	Swansea	1	03:10.16
Male	e/Female 200 Ind	ividual Medley			
1	01/08/2025	Swim Wales Summer Meet	Swansea	1	02:48.76
Male	e/Female 400 Ind	ividual Medley			
1	30/07/2025	Swim Wales Summer Meet	Swansea	1	06:00.66